
 28 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 146839  Borrelli, Bill  100  CH    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  RU    

 250500  Peter, Andy  99  3RD    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  99  AA1    

 150964  White, Ken  97  AA2    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  97  AA3    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  99  A1    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  98  A2    

 160764  George, Caroline  97  A3    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  96  B1    

 138852  Haugh, John  94  B2    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  94  B3    

 339170  Bedoy, Christian  95  C1    

 107827  Frey, Andre  95  C2    

 133144  Eramo, Martin  94  C3    

 169119  Berry, Jean  94  D1    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  94  D2    

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  89  D3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  94  JRCH    

 331181  Marks, Hunter  94  JRRU    

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  93  JR3    

 349946  Larson, Brock  89  JR11    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  99  TSCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  98  TSRU    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  95  TS3    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  93  TS11    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  99  SUCH    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  96  SURU    

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  79  SU3    

 250500  Peter, Andy  99  SSCH    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  99  SSRU    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  97  SS3    

 160764  George, Caroline  97  SS11    

 146839  Borrelli, Bill  100  SRCH    

 150964  White, Ken  97  SRRU    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  96  SR3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  95  SR11    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  96  VTCH    

 169078  James, Dennis  95  VTRU    

 133144  Eramo, Martin  94  VT3    

 138852  Haugh, John  94  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  94  SVCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  41  SVRU    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  97  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  97  LYRU    

 169119  Berry, Jean  94  LY3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  94  LY11    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  94  MLCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  95  MVCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  94  MVRU    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  92  MV3    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  87  MV11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  96  2MCH  $3.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  99  2MCH  $3.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  96  2MRU  $2.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  99  2MRU  $2.00

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  89  RKCH    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  96  FRCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  95  FRRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  93  FR3    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  92  FR11    



 28 Gauge Optional Class Purse Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  AA  96  8 / 35  $20.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  AA  94  8 / 20    

 160764  George, Caroline  A  97  0 / 59  $50.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  A  96  41 / 11    

 169078  James, Dennis  A  95  4 / 0    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  A  94  11 / 31    

 252386  Lyman, John  A  0  0 / 0    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  B  96  36 / 15  $30.00

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  93  9 / 12    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  B  93  11 / 8    

 331181  Marks, Hunter  C  94  0 / 18  $25.00

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  C  94  0 / 11  $25.00

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  C  89  3 / 0    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  C  87  16 / 0    

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  83  2 / 11    

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  D  89  4 / 8  $10.00



 28 Gauge Optional Concurrent Purse Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 331181  Marks, Hunter  JR  94  0 / 18  $10.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  SU  96  8 / 35  $10.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  SS  94  8 / 20  $20.00

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  SS  89  3 / 0    

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  SR  83  2 / 11  $10.00

 169078  James, Dennis  VT  95  4 / 0  $30.00

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  VT  93  9 / 12    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  VT  87  16 / 0    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  41  0 / 0  $10.00

 160764  George, Caroline  LY  97  0 / 59  $10.00

 155210  Miller, Murphy  MV  87  16 / 0  $10.00



 28 Gauge Oklahomas Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #4 - 28 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Front 50  Mid 50  Back 50
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  AA  48 $10.00  47 $5.00  48

 172366  Cade, Brandon  AA  45  47 $5.00  49 $10.00

 169078  James, Dennis  A  48 $15.00  48  47 $7.50

 252386  Lyman, John  A  0  0  0

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  A  47  49 $15.00  47 $7.50

 296393  Williamson, Craig  B  45 $5.00  47 $5.00  48 $5.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  C  41  20  0

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  C  47 $10.00  48 $20.00  47 $10.00

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  C  46  45  43

 331181  Marks, Hunter  C  47 $10.00  47  47 $10.00
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